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U-19 Championship
2022/23 11th round, Match #84

Friday, 04.11.2022, 13:00, "Medic", Morshyn. 13°C.

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

1 : 0

«Minaj» Minaj

12 Krapyvtsov Vladyslav
4 Shchekotylin Maksym
10 Matiushenko Ivan
3 Harazha Danylo
7 Svystun Kristian
18 Lebediev Serhii
8 Khan Danylo
19 Melnychenko Maksym (C)

21 Gomes De Souza Lima Almeida
Leonardo

22 Zhdanov Denys
9 Sholupets Maksym

Substitutes
1 Dolhyi Viktor
27 Berezanskyi Ruslan
2 Tsymbal Maksym
17 Kilyk Oleksandr
16 Yershov Illia
24 Hadzhyiev Ramik
11 Kravchenko Yaroslav
26 Marchenko Yevhenii
14 Holub Denys

Coach
Shchekotylin Hennadii

1 Sava
23 Avramenko Oleksii
14 Pasternak Nazarii
89 Ketsuk Andrii
77 Kahanets Yurii
16 Kalinets Erik
55 Dyianchuk Dmytro (C)
8 Voloshyn Yevhenii
17 Kondratiuk Vladyslav
20 Holub Danylo
47 Kashperuk Ivan

Substitutes
19 Popovych Nazar
9 Krotstsoli Nikita
39 Rosul Maksym
25 Pechko Stanislav
73 Kuznetsov Dmytro
7 Karaman Yaroslav
99 Durdas Andrii

Coach
Mizin Serhii

Referee:
Soloviov Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Fredyna Roman
Assistant 2:
Chaika Iryna
4th Official:
Faida Vasyl
Referee Observer:
Moseichuk Yurii
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U-19 Championship, 2022/23, 11th round, Match #84
Friday, 04.11.2022, 13:00, "Medic", Morshyn. 13°C.

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro 1 : 0 «Minaj» Minaj
18 Lebediev Serhii 12'

46' 47 Kashperuk Ivan
99 Durdas Andrii

50' 99 Durdas Andrii
21 Gomes De Souza Lima Almeida

Leonardo
14 Holub Denys

64'

22 Zhdanov Denys
11 Kravchenko Yaroslav 64'

9 Sholupets Maksym
24 Hadzhyiev Ramik 64'

66' 89 Ketsuk Andrii

70' 17 Kondratiuk Vladyslav
7 Karaman Yaroslav

70' 55 Dyianchuk Dmytro

7 Svystun Kristian 74'

74' 8 Voloshyn Yevhenii

82' 77 Kahanets Yurii
19 Popovych Nazar

8 Khan Danylo
17 Kilyk Oleksandr 82'

10 Matiushenko Ivan 84'

18 Lebediev Serhii 87'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


